
LINE ITEM

560-305

560-411

565-305

565-150

565-320

565-425

565-425

DESCRIPTION

Operating Exp

Fuel

Operating Exp

Meal Expenses
Janitorial Supply

Transportation

Transportation

CURRENT BUDGET

Budget Adjustments

$34,880

$80,000

$39,600

$2,000

$10,000
$7,000

$7,000

REQUESTED TRANSFER

$20,000

$25,000

$20,000

$700

$3,500

$2,500
$2,000

TRANSFER TO

Mach & Equip 570

Mach & Equip 570

Mach &Equip 570
Tires

Auto Repair

Rentals 460

Inventory 560

REMAINING BUDGET

$9,544

$12,446

$9,561

$1,213
$1,569

$4,015

$2,015


