**Budget Adjustments** 

LIAIT ITTE	T		aget Aujustinents		
LINE ITEM	DESCRIPTION	CURRENT BUDGET	REQUESTED TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO	REMAINING BUDGET
560-305	Operating Exp	\$34,880	\$20,000	Mach & Equip 570	
560-411	Fuel	\$80,000	\$25,000		\$9,544
565-305	Operating Exp	\$39,600	\$20,000	Mach & Equip 570	\$12,446
565-150	Meal Expenses	\$2,000	\$700	Mach & Equip 570	\$9,561
565-320	Janitorial Supply	\$10,000		Tires	\$1,213
565-425	Transportation	\$7,000	\$3,500	Auto Repair	\$1,569
565-425	Transportation		\$2,500	Rentals 460	\$4,015
	rionsportation	\$7,000	\$2,000	Inventory 560	\$2,015
	<del></del>				